:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7501579

Oct 09, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 234,424 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 197095 - 0.016707163 ETH®
26.60 USD

2 197096 - 0.016660089 ETH®
26.53 USD

3 197097 - 0.016675750 ETH&®
26.55 USD

4 197098 - 0.016667813 ETH®
26.54 USD

S 197099 - 0.016719536 ETH®
26.62 USD

6 197100 - 0.016660006 ETH®
26.53 USD

7 197101 - 0.016665420 ETH®
26.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7501579
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/234424
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197095
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197096
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197097
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197098
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197099
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197100
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197101

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

197102

197103

197104

197105

197106

197107

197108

197109

197110

Validator Id

49455

Amount

- 0.016660490
26.53 USD

- 0.056747932
90.37 USD

- 0.016633693
26.49 USD

- 0.016683424
26.56 USD

- 0.016704335
26.60 USD

- 0.016615323
26.46 USD

- 0.016653121
26.52 USD

- 0.016667351
26.54 USD

- 0.016658356
26.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.041179209
65.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197102
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197103
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197104
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197105
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197106
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197107
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197108
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197109
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/197110
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/49455

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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