

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7501579

DATE & TIME Oct 09, 2023 · 09:20 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 234,424 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>197095</u>	- 0.016707163 ETH
2	<u>197096</u>	- 0.016660089 ETH � 26.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>197097</u>	- 0.016675750 ETH � 26.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>197098</u>	- 0.016667813 ETH � 26.54 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>197099</u>	- 0.016719536 ETH � 26.62 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>197100</u>	- 0.016660006 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>197101</u>	- 0.016665420 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>197102</u>	- 0.016660490 ETH � 26.53 USD
9	<u>197103</u>	- 0.056747932 ETH � 90.37 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>197104</u>	- 0.016633693 ETH � 26.49 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>197105</u>	- 0.016683424 ETH � 26.56 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>197106</u>	- 0.016704335 ETH � 26.60 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>197107</u>	- 0.016615323 ETH � 26.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>197108</u>	- 0.016653121 ETH
<u>15</u>	<u>197109</u>	- 0.016667351 ETH � 26.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>197110</u>	- 0.016658356 ETH � 26.52 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>49455</u>	+ 0.041179209 ETH � 65.58 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.